
Autumn 2 Events 

Week of 4th November    Selling poppies for Remembrance Day (RBL) 

Tuesday 12th November    Odd socks day  (Anti-bullying) 

Friday 15th November    Wear yellow, spots or Pudsey (Children in Need) 

Monday 2nd December     Donations of Christmas jumpers – PTA event 

Monday 2nd December: 9am – 10am Nursery and Reception Craft workshop – Parents 

invited 

Monday 2nd December: 2pm – 3pm Year 1 and 2 Craft Workshop – Parents invited  

Tuesday 3rd December: 9am – 10am Year 3 Craft Workshop – Parents invited  

Tuesday 3rd December: 2pm – 3pm Year 5/6 Craft Workshop – Parents invited  

Wednesday 4th December: 9am – 10am Year 4/5 Craft Workshop – Parents invited 

Wednesday 4th December Elf Day – Dress as an Elf (Alzheimer’s Society) 

Friday 6th December Christmas Jumper – PTA event 

Friday 6th December Non-Uniform day / Chocolate & bottle donations  

Monday 9th December – 11th December Y6 Robinwood Residential Trip 

Tuesday 10th December: 9.30am Nursery & Reception Performance – Parents invited 

Tuesday 10th December: 2pm KS1 Performance – Parents invited  

Thursday 12th December  Christmas Jumper day  (Save the Children) 

Thursday 12th December: 5pm KS2 Carols in the car park – Everyone welcome 

Monday 16th December  Tombola’s – Chocolate, bottles and toys – PTA event 

Tuesday 17th December  Sleeping Beauty Panto @ Stockport Plaza 

Wednesday 18th December  Christmas dinner  

Wednesday 18th December: 9am KS2 Reward assembly – Parents invited 

Thursday 19th December  Party Day & Father Christmas – Party clothes 

Friday 20th December: 9am EYFS & KS1 Rewards assembly – Parents invited  


